Golden DRAGON oval Plus
 RoHS
Golden DRAGON oval Plus
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
LCW W5PM
 / Preliminary Data
•  SMD
• 73 lm  350 mA

LCW W5PM
2009-07-20 2
Ordering Information
Type  Color temperature
21 1)
Luminous Flux1) page 21
IF = 350 mA
�V (mlm)
Ordering Code
LCW W5PM-JYKX-5U8X 2700 K 52.000 ... 82.000 Q65110A9012
LCW W5PM-JYKY-5R8T 3000 K 52.000 ... 97.000 Q65110A9005
LCW W5PM-JYKY-5O8Q 3500 K 52.000 ... 97.000 Q65110A9009
LCW W5PM-JZKY-5L7N 4000 K 61.000 ... 97.000 Q65110A9001
LCW W5PM-JZKZ-5J7K 4500 K 61.000 ... 112.000 Q65110A9003
 9
LCW W5PM-JYKX-5U8X
JY JZ  KX
LCW W5PM-JYKX-5U8X  4U  9X